Poll Results: Special Session on Stories of Resource Scarcity, Security and Sustainability of South
Asian Women

Before (n=20)

After (n=14)

) ) Yes 9 45.0%
Do you haye any pr|0|j kno.wledgfa of the topics A little 3 40.0%
introduced in this Session?
No 3 15.0%
Total 20 100.0%
Not at all Confident 2 10.0%
Based on your current knowledge i.e. up to the point of | Only Slightly Confident 1 5.0%
starting this Session, please rate your current level of Somewhat Confident 8 40.0%
confidence on the usefulness of the topics introduced Moderately Confident 5 25.0%
Very Confident 4 20.0%
Total 20 100.0%
Not at all Confident 0 0.0%
After attending this Session, how would you rate your Only Slightly Confident 0 0.0%
level of confidence on the usefulness of the topics Somewhat Confident 1 7.1%
introduced Moderately Confident 2 14.3%
Very Confident 11 78.6%
Total 14 100.0%
Comparison of scores before and after the session
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